
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Nr. 

66 
73 

167 
551 
275 
321 

31 
610 
511 
613 

Namn 

John Olsson 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Viktor Petersson 
Louice Holgersson 
William Almén 
Gustav Persson 
Dennis Fredman 
Lucas Haggren 
Max Svensson 
Alexander Sikora 

Klubb 

MK Jämke Jämshög 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Ronneby 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Värnamo 
Landskrona MK 
MK Tranan 
Rävemåla MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Team/Sponsor 

Claessons Bromölla 

Klass 
MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

Totala poäng 

40 
37 
37 
33 
32 
31 
27 
25 
24 
24 

H1  

20 
18 
19 
17 
15 
16 
13 
14 
11 
12 

H2  

20 
19 
18 
16 
17 
15 
14 
11 
13 
12 

 

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 15:29:14 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX 65G/85G 

Totalt 65G 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 


